PRODUCT DATASHEET

KLLB
Horizontal bend for KLL

Standard finish

HD Reference
- ZMKLLB60.150
- ZMKLLB60.200

pﬁm - ZMKLLB60.300

- ZMKLLB60.400
- ZMKLLB60.450
- ZMKLLB60.500
- ZMKLLB60.600
- ZMKLLB60.750
- ZMKLLB60.800

Fix with:

Toothed round head bolt / flange nut

VM

- ZMKLLB60.900
- ZMKLLB110.150
- ZMKLLB110.200
- ZMKLLB110.300
- ZMKLLB110.400
- ZMKLLB110.450
- ZMKLLB110.500
- ZMKLLB110.600
- ZMKLLB110.750
- ZMKLLB110.800
- ZMKLLB110.900
HD KLLB60.150

HD KLLB60.200

HD KLLB60.300

HD KLLB60.400

HD KLLB60.450

HD KLLB60.500

HD KLLB60.600

- KLLB60.750

- KLLB60.800

- KLLB60.900

HD KLLB110.150
HD KLLB110.200
HD KLLB110.300
HD KLLB110.400
HD KLLB110.450
HD KLLB110.500
HD KLLB110.600
HD KLLB110.750

- KLLB110.800
HD KLLB110.900
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mm kg/stk @ Stock Unit

1,516
1,695
2,051
3,067
3,333
3,598
4,129
4,926
5,191
5,722
2,370
2,586
3,020
4,112
4,416
4,720
5,328
6,239
6,543
7,151
1,659
1,898
2,375
2,852
3,091
3,329
3,806
4,926
5,191
5,722
3,065
2,826
3,384
3,940
4,219
4,498
5,055
5,891
6,543
6,727

Minimum number bolts and nuts VM6.10: 8 pieces.
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	KLLB
	Horizontal bend for KLL
	Fix with:
	Toothed round head bolt / flange nut




